
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP
2 Jayant Dewangan M 7/31/1966 247 Active CG
3 Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 Active CHG
4 Surinder Singh Makkar M 12/28/1968 44749 Active CHG
5 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG
6 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI
7 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI
8 Mitesh Patel M 2/5/1969 11754 Active GUJ
9 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 Active J&K
10 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 Active J&K
11 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH
12 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 Active MAH
13 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 Active MIZ
14 Malsawmkima M 12/17/1969 5246 Active MIZ
15 Vineet Kumar M 12/21/1967 32667 Active PNB
16 Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 Active PNB
17 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active TS
18 Veerendra Kumar M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
19 Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 Active UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ribe Laa M 4/10/1969 9160 Renewal Pending ANP
2 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Renewal Pending DLI
4 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Dolatsing Dodiya M 4/12/1965 11182 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Renewal Pending GUJ
8 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 Renewal Pending J&K
9 Gopakumar Chandran M 3/29/1969 56363 Renewal Pending KTK
10 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Renewal Pending KTK
11 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 Renewal Pending MAH
12 Newton Bhatia M 10/28/1965 44951 Renewal Pending PNB
13 Pushpender Singh M 2/22/1969 33422 Renewal Pending PNB
14 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Renewal Pending PNB
15 Mahendra Singh Gehlot M 6/14/1969 47389 Renewal Pending RAJ
16 Sudhir Thapa M 6/17/1968 23213 Renewal Pending RAJ
17 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Renewal Pending UP
18 Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG
2 Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active HAR
3 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH
4 Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH
5 Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 55 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 Renewal Pending CG
2 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Renewal Pending CG
3 Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Sunila Patel F 11/29/1968 32506 Renewal Pending GUJ
5 Bala Khema F 12/8/1969 38697 Renewal Pending J&K
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP
2 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 Active ASM

Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI
3 Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 Active CHG

Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 Active PNB
4 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH

Hitendra Nikhare M 6/5/1969 56516 Active MAH
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venkata Raju A. M 7/30/1967 5120 Active AP

Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Renewal Pending AP
2 Srinivasa Rao Dindi M 8/25/1968 53777 Renewal Pending AP

Narayana Raju Karibandi M 11/7/1966 56514 Renewal Pending AP
3 Surinder Singh Makkar M 12/28/1968 44749 Active CHG

Pushpender Singh M 2/22/1969 33422 Renewal Pending PNB
4 Bhajpal Singh Yadav M DLI

Sudhir Thapa M 6/17/1968 23213 Renewal Pending RAJ
5 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Dolatsing Dodiya M 4/12/1965 11182 Renewal Pending GUJ

Mitesh Patel M 2/5/1969 11754 Active GUJ
7 Manoj Sajnani M 11/6/1969 36071 Active GUJ

Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Renewal Pending GUJ
8 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 Active J&K

Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 Renewal Pending J&K
9 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 Active J&K

Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 Renewal Pending J&K
10 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 Active PNB

Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Renewal Pending PNB
11 Vineet Kumar M 12/21/1967 32667 Active PNB

Sanjeev Mahajan M 2/12/1965 47157 Renewal Pending PNB
12 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active TS

Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Renewal Pending DLI
13 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 Renewal Pending UP

Arun Kumar Har Bir Singh M 5/27/1966 9265 Renewal Pending UP
14 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Renewal Pending UP

Veerendra Kumar M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
15 Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 Active UTR

Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Renewal Pending UTR
16 Sanjeev Garg M 6/3/1967 41513 Active UTR

Sudhir Goel M 9/20/1968 19924 Renewal Pending PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
2 Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 Active MAH

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 Active TN

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 7          1/14/2025 5:12:50 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 55 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Renewal Pending CG

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP
2 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 Renewal Pending CG
3 Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 Renewal Pending GOA

Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Renewal Pending TN

Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active HAR
5 Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 Renewal Pending TN

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          1/14/2025 5:12:50 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG

Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active HAR
2 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Balvinder Kaur Sapra F 5/28/1966 7795 Active MAH
3 Padmanabha Iyer Sasikumar M 5/28/1969 38443 Active MAH

Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH
4 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active TS

Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 Active MAH
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Renewal Pending AP

Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 Active MAH
2 Prabhu Naik Naidu K. M 8/10/1964 5041 Renewal Pending AP

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 Active TN
3 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 Active ASM

Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 Renewal Pending GOA
4 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Renewal Pending DLI

Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Renewal Pending DLI

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
6 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Renewal Pending DLI

Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG
7 Hetal Shah M 5/16/1967 32519 Renewal Pending GUJ

Sunila Patel F 11/29/1968 32506 Renewal Pending GUJ
8 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 Active J&K

Bala Khema F 12/8/1969 38697 Renewal Pending J&K
9 Devendra Kumar Tewatia M 8/10/1961 38418 Renewal Pending JAR

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 Renewal Pending CG
10 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 Renewal Pending MAH

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP
11 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 Active PNB

Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 Renewal Pending CHG
12 Sudhir Thapa M 6/17/1968 23213 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rashmi Thakral F 2/12/1969 20302 Active UTR
13 Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP

Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 Renewal Pending CG
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